
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  

5.  

How do I update my contact information?
You can update the contact information, such as your first name, last name, address, city, state, zip, or mobile phone, that is associated with your Quicken 
account at any time.

Here's how:

Choose .   menu > Edit Preferences
In the left pane, select Quicken ID & Cloud Accounts.
In the right pane, under , click  .Quicken Profile Update Profile
The My Account page will appear. Select the contact information you want to change:

Change Name
Change Email/Quicken ID
Change Phone
Change Address

Enter your information and select .Save Changes
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